5.1

5.2

5.3

5.4

5.5

5.6

5.7

5.8

5.9

KET/2018/0804

KET/2018/0831

KET/2018/0832

KET/2018/0833

KET/2018/0856

KET/2018/0858

KET/2018/0859

KET/2018/0876

KET/2018/0913

Tuesday, 15 January, 2019

No. 5 Planning Application Reports

SBE

NWE

JWI

LJO

ACH

RJA

NWE

ACH

RJA

Albert Street Garages, Albert Street, Kettering
KBC Own Development: Redevelopment of site to
create 6 no. semi-detached bungalows including car
parking and associated works

Expiry date: 17-January-2019

7 Thistle Drive, Desborough

Full Application: Change of use from residential to
living accommodation for young adults transitioning
into independent living

Expiry date: 18-January-2019

174 London Road, Kettering
Full Application: Single storey rear extension
Expiry date: 25-December-2018

58 Finedon Road (land rear of), Burton Latimer
Full Application: Single storey dwelling
Expiry date: 04-January-2019

98 Lower Street, Kettering
Full Application: Conversion of dwelling to 2 no. flats
Expiry date: 18-January-2019

39 Leicester Close, Kettering
Full Application: Two storey rear and side extension
Expiry date: 17-January-2019

43 Rushton Road (land adj), Wilbarston

Full Application: 1 no. dwelling and associated
access drive

Expiry date: 18-January-2019

Pipewell Hall, East Carlton Road, Pipewell
Advertisement Application: 1 no. non-illuminated
pole mounted sign

Expiry date: 10-January-2019

2 Swift Close Desborough

Full Application: Change of use from amenity land to
garden land

Expiry date: 22-January-2019

14

20

24

36

43

48

56

62

Application Reference Numbers and Expiry Dates in bold type are within the permitted
time frame



The Planning Officer's initials are in the third column. For further details please refer to
the end of the individual reports.

The membership for this Full Planning Committee is as follows:-

Councillors:- S Stanton (Chair), D Soans (Deputy Chair), L Adams, A Davies, C
Mitchell, C Moreton, M Rowley, L Thurland, G Titcombe

Substitutes:- Councillors S Edwards, D Howes, | Jelley, A Lee, P Marks, J Smith, J
West



