## Tuesday, 15 January, 2019

## No. 5 Planning Application Reports

5.1	KET/2018/0804	SBE	Albert Street Garages, Albert Street, Kettering KBC Own Development: Redevelopment of site to create 6 no. semi-detached bungalows including car parking and associated works Expiry date: <b>17-January-2019</b>	1
5.2	KET/2018/0831	NWE	7 Thistle Drive, Desborough Full Application: Change of use from residential to living accommodation for young adults transitioning into independent living Expiry date: <b>18-January-2019</b>	14
5.3	KET/2018/0832	JWI	174 London Road, Kettering Full Application: Single storey rear extension Expiry date: 25-December-2018	20
5.4	KET/2018/0833	LJO	58 Finedon Road (land rear of), Burton Latimer Full Application: Single storey dwelling Expiry date: 04-January-2019	24
5.5	KET/2018/0856	ACH	98 Lower Street, Kettering Full Application: Conversion of dwelling to 2 no. flats Expiry date: <b>18-January-2019</b>	36
5.6	KET/2018/0858	RJA	39 Leicester Close, Kettering Full Application: Two storey rear and side extension Expiry date: <b>17-January-2019</b>	43
5.7	KET/2018/0859	NWE	43 Rushton Road (land adj), Wilbarston Full Application: 1 no. dwelling and associated access drive Expiry date: <b>18-January-2019</b>	48
5.8	KET/2018/0876	ACH	Pipewell Hall, East Carlton Road, Pipewell Advertisement Application: 1 no. non-illuminated pole mounted sign Expiry date: 10-January-2019	56
5.9	KET/2018/0913	RJA	2 Swift Close Desborough Full Application: Change of use from amenity land to garden land Expiry date: <b>22-January-2019</b>	62

Application Reference Numbers and Expiry Dates in bold type are within the permitted time frame

The Planning Officer's initials are in the third column. For further details please refer to the end of the individual reports.

The membership for this Full Planning Committee is as follows:-

Councillors:- S Stanton (Chair), D Soans (Deputy Chair), L Adams, A Davies, C Mitchell, C Moreton, M Rowley, L Thurland, G Titcombe

Substitutes:- Councillors S Edwards, D Howes, I Jelley, A Lee, P Marks, J Smith, J West